APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager: - BRENDA STANLEY Page 1 of 4

SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER, AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHES, CITYWIDE INSTALLATION
Project: AND REPAIR [EAST) - 2015 .
Contract Number: 7416 Payment Number; 7

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS BOX - 70 BE COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY

$275,3353

TOTAL FROM PAGE: 4

LESS RETAINAGE: 57 a42% 2
SUBTOTAL: 2l 897707
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS: 243,462.04
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE; Q\L 23,438 A3

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT: .
The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of hisfher knowledge the work coverad
by this apphg tton for payment has b en completed in accordance with the contract documents,

/ / %«&/« %’joz"@/f

CONTRACTOR RAYMOND P /(fT ELL, INC, DATE

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:
The undersigned Inspector certifies that to the best of histher knowledge, the work covered
by this application for payment has been completed in accordance with the contract documents,
and that the cont:actor is entttled to payment for the amount certified.

’54/(// [c/é /*L/r;/&wmﬁ,;w__, o EVESYAY
INSPECTOR , . . DATE
PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST: FROM: 4-/8- 15

TO: 4oy 23-,5
PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:

NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR,
PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.







¥ 40 239vd

e . . . . . . . . . WVHO0Hd INFJWIOV1daN
%00 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 000 00°006% 00°ZL$ Eiy 00'S. STYMIAIS - SHIAV Mg L3STy 90s0¢
WYHO0Hd INFWIDOVIdTY
%0°0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 000 00°05v$ 00°e$ EE 00°051 MTIVAIAIS - AVMIAIMA B MIVYMIAIS  $050¢
LIVHJSY ONILSIXE IAONTY
WVYHO0ud
%00 00°0% 000 00°0$ 000 00°0% 000 00'000°'2$ 00'001$ E 0002 ININOVIHIL MTVMIAIS - SdALS  £050€
F1TUONOD A0V1dIH ANV FAONIY
WYED0OUd LNIFNIOVIdaH
%6°L8 Z9'5€9'0v$ 25'961°C zLige'ees 6€°L6L'% 16'¢8¢'L$ €1°66¢€ 00°05Z'9v$ 05'81$ 48 00°00$‘2 MIVMIAIS-MIVMIAAIS ALIHONOD  20S0€
HONI £ 30V1d3d ANV JAONIY
WYHO0Hd INFNIOVIdIY
%189 69'865'€5$ 8.'790'¢ 69'865'€5$ 81'790'¢ (10°0¢) 000 00°0S.°8.$ 0S°LL$ EE 00'00S'y MIVMIAIS-MIVMIAIS ILIHONOD L0G0€
HONI § A0V 1d3d ANV SAONIN
%0001 00°008'2Z$ 009 00'008°Z2$ 009 00°0$ 00°0 00'008'22$ 00°008‘¢$ HOv3 009 ONIANIOND .8 X & m._.<mAmmu=MMM.ﬂ_. ZYe0e
‘ ¢ . . . sa13id
%L'99 00'009°}$ 007091 00°00Z°L$ 00°0Z1 00°00v$ 00°0¥ 00°00v'Z$ 00'01L$ EE 00°oveZ ONINYYM 319YL0313d JAVY 88N oveoe
%0702 00°6.L$ 00'1 00'SLL$ 00'L 00°0$ 00’0 00'628% 00°S4$ HOV3 00's Amwwﬂwmmﬂﬂﬂhﬂﬁkﬂrmwhﬂu._o@ poizZ
%0°0 00°0$ 00°0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 000 00°00€°L$ 00°059% HOv3 00'¢ NiSva8 HOLVD 1snrav  zosoz
%00 00'0$ 000 00'0% 000 00°0$ 000 00°000°L$ 00°005$ HOv3 002 FANLONYLS SSIOOV HIMIS 1SNrav 10502
%0°0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00’0 00°009% 00'0¢$ ai 00'02 oNiganyo  €0v0z
%0°0 00'0% 00’0 00°0% 00°0 00'0$ 000 00°009% 00°0¢€$ ai 00°02 ONRNVITO L0y02
%009 00'009% 00'¢ 00°00Z$ 00'tL 00°00v$ 002 00°000'4$ 00°00Z$ HOov3 00'g 3LvdO I3H1 SAONIY  1zZe0Z
o1 . . . . . . . . . JANA
%l'€6 oL'61v$ 0L6€1 S0'6EL$ €9y 50'08Z$ se'es 00'05¥$ 00°€$ EE) 00°051 2 YIYMIAIS TLTHONOD IAOWTY £2€0C
%6'vy 09'9¢e$ vy'ee %12 €2 S1'eSL$ 741} 00°05.$ 00'51$ NOL 00°05 INOLS daIHSNHD  8iz0z
%9'€} SP'esLe €20l ob'e8s 9%°G §0'04$ L9¥ 00'sZLLS 00'51% AD 00'9L NOILYAYOX3 10102
%0°05 00°5Z1$ 00°'5¢ 00°'5Z1$ 00°52 00'0$ 00'0 00°052% 00°6$ 41 00°09 MIVMIAIS - ONILLND LOOM 20801
%0'0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00’0 00°0$ 000 00°052% 00°6$ R 0009 H3LIND 2 g4ND - ONILLND LOOY 10801
MIVMIAIS - 002-€0-L510)
31371dINOD| NOISNILX3 SLINN NOISN3LX3 (s)1ddv NOISNILX3 “lddv sYv1104a sdv110a aig SLINN SHILILNYND MHOM 40 AdAL W3
1N3O¥3d IV1i0L ‘AFdd S1INN SIHL S1INN ‘0D LOVHINQD 3D1dd LINN a3alviiis3a
i L OL# 6 8 L 9 g 14 € 4 I
FAXRRRAARNN L°'ON LN3IWAVYd

SL/8L/0L

L

+SLINN TVLOL. ‘0b# NWNTOD 1T TdWOD ATNO GTNOHS HIINIDNI/HOLIIdSNIHOLIVHINOD

9% "ON LOVYLINOD
§10Z - (LSV3) ¥IVdIH ANV NOILYTTVLSNI 3AIMALID ‘STHOLV INIWIAV SLIUONOD ANV *YILLNO B G¥ND ‘MIVYMIAIS
"ONI “T13LLYD d ANOWAVY

LNINIAVd - 002-20¥-L510}
SLATINI - ¥L1-€0¥-LS10L

M3IN MIVYMIAIS - 0L1-€0¥-L510)
NIVMIA!IS - 00Z-¢0y-L510)



RAYMOND P CATTELL, INC.

SIDEWALK, CURB & GUTTER, AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHES, CITYWIDE INSTALLATION AND REPAIR (EAST) - 2015
CONTRACT NO. 7416

10/16/15

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS" _

PAYMENT NO. 7 dedekdekiokkk
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
ESTIMATED UNITPRICE GONTRACT c.o0. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES  UNITS BID DOLLARS | DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION | APPL.(S) EXTENSION | UNITS  EXTENSION |COMPLETE
HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE,
REMOVE AND REPLACE 7" CONCRETE .
90001 b ALK . SIDEWALK 400.00 SF $18.50 $7,400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
SUBTOTALS $169,150.00 $8,687.15 $111,756.27 $120,443.42 71.2%
10157-403-170 - SIDEWALK NEW
20221 TOPSOIL 150.00 sY $5.00 $750.00 6.00 $30.00 65.16 $325.80 71.16 $355.80 47.4%
20701 TERRAGE SEEDING 150.00 sY $5.00 $750.00 6.00 $30.00 65.16 $325.80 71.16 $355.80 47.4%
EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN .
21061 oy (UNDISTRIBUTED) 150.00 sY $5.00 $750.00 6.00 $30.00 65.16 $325.80 71.16 $355.80 47.4%
30301  5INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 750.00 SF $12.00 $9,000.00 181.34 $2,176.08 553.05 $6,636.60 734.39 $8,812.68 97.9%
30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 500.00 SF $14.00 $7,000.00 0.00 $0.00 133.50 $1,869.00 133.50 $1,869.00 26.7%
90003 BUS PAD 4,250.00 SF $22.50 $95,625.00 18.00 $405.00 4,468.25 $100,535.63 | 4,486.25 $100,940.63 105.6%
SUBTOTALS $113,875.00 $2,671.08 $110,018.63 $112,689.71 99.0%
10157-403-174 - INLETS
ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H" - .
40364 el PEACING 2.00 EACH $400.00 $800.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $400.00 1.00 $400.00 50.0%
40366  REBUILD INLET - RESURFACING 1.00 EACH $1,750.00 $1,750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
SUBTOTALS $2,550.00 $0.00 $400.00 $400.00 15.7%
10157-402-200 - PAVEMENT
20302 SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH 100.00 LF $5.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
20303 SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 75.00 LF $3.00 $225.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
30102  #4 EPOXY COATED PAVEMENT TIES 8.00 EACH $10.00 $80.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE3 OF 4




£v'5e8'622$

¥ 40 ¥ 39vd

%T'LL 0¢°'00'252$ E1'SEY'ETS 00°0€5°25€$ STIVLOL LOVHINOD
%889 0€'Z0E°2v$ or'szz0s$ 06'920°Z1$ 00'556'1L$ sIviolans
WYHO0¥Hd INFWIOV1dTH HTYMIQIS
%00 0008 00'0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 00'0 00'000°9% 00°09$ 41 00°00} - ¥3LLNO '8 G¥ND ILINONOD  Z0006
‘ILFUONOD HLONZMLS ATHVI HOIH
%1'0E 00'v25'L§  z9'LE 00°0$ 00'0 00'vzs'Ls  Z9'LE 00°000'5Z$ 00°002$ AS 00'5Z} kzmﬂmﬁwwwwwnmmww Livoy
%t Ly 08'0zy'ls 9ty 06°262% £6'6 06ZZVLS  evLe 00°000'c$ 00°0E$ AS 00°004 1-3 3dAL INIWIAV VIWH 2020
IWVHOO0Nd INFWIOV 14Ty
%E'56 05°266'6€$ 91199 | 09°,26'628 96866 00'0Eb'sS  09'89 00°000°5€$ 00°05$ 41 00°00L MIVMIAIS - ¥ILINO B 6HND  §0S0¢E
313¥ONOD IOV1dTd ANV IACIWIY
%00 00°08 00'0 00'0$ 00'0 00'0$ 00’0 00'05.$ 00'0¢$ 41 00’52 LNOMVS 371408d  0E€0E
%00 00'0$ 00'0 00'0$ 00'0 0008 00'0 00'05.$ 00°04$ 41 00'5L NVIGEIW STEYLNN ow_m%;._wmuuww bIE0E
%00 00'0$ 000 0008 00'0 00°0$ 000 00°005$ 00'02$ 41 005z WALLNO 2 SUND ILIUONOD V. IdAL  L0Z0E
%00 00°0$ 000 0008 00'0 00°0$ 00'0 00°051$ 00'51$ HOV3 000} S3IL INIW3AVd 0ILYOD AXOdI 9#  £0L0¢
3LIdWOD| NOISNILX3  SLINN | NOISNZLX3  (S)1ddv | NOISNALX3  “1ddv | s¥vTiod | Suv1i0Q aig SLINN  SIILLLNYND MMOM 40 3dAL WALl
IN3O¥3d Tvi0L "A3¥d SLINN SHLSLNN| '0°D LOVHINOD  3ORd LINN Q3LVNILST
(4! b OL# 6 8 L 9 S v € z b
FRRRRRARR L°ON INJWAYd

GL/g}/04

9LrL 'ON LOVHINOD

§102 - (LSV3) ¥IVdIY ANV NOILYTIVLSNI JAIMALID ‘STHOLY LNIWIAVC ZLIHONOD ANV ‘HILLND B 9HND ‘WIVMIAIS

"ONI “T13LLVYD d ANOWAYY

«SLINN TV.LOL. ‘0L# NWNTOD F1ITdINOD AINO QTNOHS YIINIONI/HOLITdSNI/HOLIVEINOD







